FINANCE COMMITTEE
12-0467R

RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE ASSESSMENT ROLL LEVIED FOR
REASSESSMENT OF CANCELED GARBAGE ASSESSMENT.

CITY PROPOSAL:

RESOLVED, that the assessment roll levied for reassessment of a canceled
garbage assessment (#2007310, 2008310, 2010420 and 2011420 - Fund GARBAGE) at the
following location as. set forth below is hereby confirmed:

Plat 3430 Parcel 19270 f332 95 Avenue West) — total assessable

garbage: 51,406.61,

Approved: Approved for presentation to council:
Depéﬁﬁ@kntk@irector Chief Administrative fflcer
Approved as to form: Approved:

ttorney Auditor

ASSESSOR GS:LB:rb 9/12/2012

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE: This resolution confirms the assessable portion of the
above~listed project.



City of Duluth
Department of Finance - City Assessor

Dl l I ‘ " I ‘I I 218-730-5190 » Fax; 218-730-5903 « www.duluthmn.gov

411 West First Street « Room 108 « Duluth, Minnesota  55802-1182

M I N NESOTA An Equal Opportunity Employer

September 11, 2012

To the Honorable City Council
Duluth, Minnesota

Included for your confirmation is the assessment roll levied for a reassessment of
canceled garbage assessments.

CONTRACTS 2007310, 2008310,2010420 AND 2011420
Plat 3430 Parcel 19270
332 95™ Avenue West TOTAL ASSESSABLE GARBAGE
$1,406.61
This complies with the provisions of the City Charter.
Respectfully submitted,

%MQM//

Gregg Swartwoudt
Assessor

GS:1b

Citizens and Government working together to provide an environment in which
our community can enhance its quality of life and continue to prosper




SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FILE INFORMATION 000000 Fu
. ENTER PLAT 3430 PARCEL 19270 CONTRACT 2007310 s¢C
SCRE
CERTIFICATION HISTORY
YEAR PRINCIPAL INTEREST PENALTY TOTAL
2007 $356.31 $65.63 $421.94
-
333.31
ADJUSTMENT HISTORY
DATE TYPE AMOUNT
8 13 2010 CE $356.31-
12 4 2009 - CE $356.31
PF9=SPMT PF10=LOAN PF11=SPAC
PF1=NXT/S1 PF2=PRV/ST PF3=NXT/SS PF4=PRV/SS PF5=PRV SCREEN PF12=REIQ

NC:
REEN 04
EN 4L OF

STATUS

CLEAR=END

5



SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FILE INFORMATION 000000
ENTER PLAT 3430 PARCEL 19270 CONTRACT 2008310
CERTIFICATION HISTORY
YEAR PRINCIPAL INTEREST PENALTY
2659 =g~ S
2008 $286.99 $58.71
28L.99
22
ADJUSTMENT HISTORY
DATE TYPE AMOUNT
PF9=SPMT PF10=LOAN PF11=SPAC
PF1=NXT/S1 PF2=PRV/S1 PF3=NXT/SS PF4=PRV/SS PF5=PRV SCREEN

PF12=REIQ

FUNC:
SCREEN 04
SCREEN 4 OF 5
TOTAL STATUS
34050 =
$345.70 W

CLEAR=END



SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FILE INFORMATION 000000 FU
ENTER PLAT 3430 PARCEL 19270 CONTRACT 2010420 sc
SCRE
CERTIFICATION HISTORY
YEAR PRINCIPAL INTEREST PENALTY TOTAL
2010 $178.97 $49.91 $228.88
o
2is .91
ADJUSTMENT HISTORY
DATE TYPE AMOUNT
PF9=SPMT PF10=LOAN PF11=SPAC
PF1=NXT/S1 PF2=PRV/S1 PF3=NXT/SS PF4=PRV/SS PF5=PRV SCREEN PF12=REIQ

NC:
REEN 04
EN 4 OF

STATUS

CLEAR=END

5



s

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FILE INFORMATION 0ooo0O0O
ENTER PLAT 3430 PARCEL 19270 CONTRACT 2011420
CERTIFICATION HISTORY

YEAR PRINCIPAL INTEREST PENALTY

2011 $456.34 $77.64
32

2 ¥

438 -

ADJUSTMENT HISTORY

DATE TYPE AMOUNT

PF9=SPMT PF10=LOAN PF11=SPAC

FUNC:

SCREEN 04

SCREEN

TOTAL

$533.98

4 OF

STATUS

PF1=NXT/S1 PF2=PRV/S1 PF3=NXT/SS PF4=PRV/SS PF5=PRV SCREEN PF12=REIQ CLEAR=END

5



